
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- BIocIq Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Schene JAIpUR (Raj)

Ph.No.0141-2223E67,FuNo.0t4I-222E065 CIN:U24232RJZ0I

No. F-8( )RMSC/EPM/M-7INIB-530/ 2020-21 Dated: pJ ,-+
CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDMENT

Subject: Revised bid schedule of item RADTOLOGV HIGH FREeUENCY X-RAY MACHTNE (100 mA,
300 mA,500 mA and 100mA MOBILEI under No No. F-8( I RMSC/EIM/M-7INIB-53O1 zO2O-ZULtg
date:15.10.2020

Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids 1n

Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid conditions is
the integral part of (Section-V, Schedule of Supply, and Point no. 3) and the bid document. This
corrigendum/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document. All other terms &
conditions remains the same.

Z-'>
Exec[tive Director @PfvD

RMSCL, Jaipur

. F-bids are invited as followine revised time schr:dule:-
Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale
of bid form

Last date &
time of

receipt of
bid form

Date & time
ofopening of
technical bid

Last date &
time for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time
ofopening of
technical bid

ts.04.2021
l1:00 a.m.

15.04.2021
6:00 n.m.

16.04.2021
03:00 p.m.

05.05.2021
11:00 a.m.

05.05.2021
6:00 o.m.

06.05.2021
03:00 p.m.

a


